Part No. Description
FLK18T8¹ 18" Fluorescent Light Kit 115V
FLK24T8¹ 24" Fluorescent Light Kit 115V
FLK48T8¹ 48" Fluorescent Light Kit 115V
FLK18MM Magnet mount for 18" and 24" kit
FLK48MM Magnet mount for 48" light kit
¹ T8 fluorescent bulb not included
Trousse de lampes fluorescentes et accessoires
Caractéristiques
Les ensembles d'éclairage sont offerts en largeurs de 18, de 24 et de